Contour Colour Wheatstraw Ballpoint Pen
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COLOURED BALLPEN MANUFACTURED FROM 45%
WHEATSTRAW AND 55% ABS, PROVIDING A GENUINE OPTION
FOR REDUCING YOUR RELIANCE ON FOSSIL FUEL-DERIVED
PLASTICS. THE SHAPE IS BASED ON OUR BESTSELLING
CONTOUR® BALLPEN RANGE, WITH MANY OF THE ECONOMIES
OF SCALE BEING PASSED ONTO THIS ECO-FRIENDLY RANGE —
HENCE THE VERY COST-EFFECTIVE PRICES. PRINT METHODS:
FULL COLOUR PRINTING,PAD PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE -
INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Wheatstraw

0.012Kg

1000

11.5Kg

530x310x225mm

96081010

China



