Contour Colour Wheatstraw Ballpoint Pen



COLOURED BALLPEN MANUFACTURED FROM 45%
WHEATSTRAW AND 55% ABS, PROVIDING A GENUINE OPTION
FOR REDUCING YOUR RELIANCE ON FOSSIL FUEL-DERIVED
PLASTICS. THE SHAPE IS BASED ON OUR BESTSELLING
CONTOUR® BALLPEN RANGE, WITH MANY OF THE ECONOMIES
OF SCALE BEING PASSED ONTO THIS ECO-FRIENDLY RANGE –
HENCE THE VERY COST-EFFECTIVE PRICES. PRINT METHODS:
FULL COLOUR PRINTING, PAD PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL	Wheatstraw
UNIT WEIGHT	0.012Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	11.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	530x310x225mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China